Place Nom
1 TARDIVEAU GERARD
2 RUIZ PASCAL
3 MAROLLES FREDERIC
4 HAUSMANN VINCENT
5 METREAU NICOLAS
6 LENOIR PATRICE
7 DURIEU CHRISTOPHE
8 MAREAU BERNARD
9 GANGLOFF PASCAL
10 JOUFFROY ARNAUD
11 OHAYON RICHARD
12 MICHOT YVES
13 DUPOIRIEUX FRANCIS
14 PICHOT HERVE
15 PHILIPPE DIDIER

16 DE RESSEGUIER FRANCOIS-X

17 BULLOU ROLAND

18 PIGNON PIERRE YVES
19 ALISON JEAN LUC

20 CAZENAVE VERGUEZ CYRIL
21 FOURNIER CHRISTIAN
22 THOMAS MICHEL EMMANUEL
23 LEDIT DOMINIQUE

24 RIVARD CLAUDE

25 AGLAGHANIAN JEAN BAPTIST
26 HAINSWORTH RICHARD
27 BOUCHUT BRUNO

28 SENZIER CAROLINE

29 MAESTRALI NICOLAS
30 FAYOL VINCENT

31 EVEN SANDRINE

32 GUERIN RICHARD

33 DAUDIN ERIC

34 GIBON DIDIER

35 DUBOIS HERVE

36 POINTEAU ERIC

37 BERTIN PHILIPPE

38 LOPES NICOLAS

39 VAN DIJK FREDERIC

40 BURNS ANNE-MARIE

41 QUESNE THIERRY

42 FREDERIC MARC

43 DESRVELLE REYNALD
44 RAFFIER STEPHANE

45 GUIOMAR XAVIER

46 BONNET VINCENT

47 LETERNE PIERRE YVES
48 PIQUOT VIVIEN

49 CARMONT GERALD

50 BLEUZEN ANDRE

51 MOUTURIER LOIC

52 PARRAUD JEAN MARC
53 GOT RAYNALD

54 CORCOS GILLES

55 SENET DANIEL

Lic Cat
618003 V1M
625068 V1M
568462 ViM

SEM

679794 ViM
ViM

V2M

Va2Mm
1193913 SEM
612379 SEM
1187692 V2M
ViM

966051 V2M
SEM

574558 ViM
SEM

711540 V2M
ViM

ViM

SEM

905491 V2M
V3M
1188447 V2M
1126219 V2M
ViM

ViM
1102834 ViM
741621 V1F
SEM

SEM
1206098 SEF
V3M

187615 V1M
ViM

SEM

545557 SEM
SEM

SEM

561464 SEM
663903 V1F
664715 VIM
ViM

ViM

ViM

SEM

ViM

ViM

SEM

ViM

245817 V3M
SEM

Va2Mm

ViM

ViM

V3M

Nom Club
OMNISPORTS PITHIVIERS
RAMBOUILLET SPORTS
C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL
RAMBOUILLET SPORTS
NL
NL
NL
RAMBOUILLET SPORTS
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
NL
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

NL

NANTERRE ATHLETIC CLUB
ASCC RAMBOUILLET OLYMPIQ
CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
NL

NL

NL

US CHAMPAGNE-SUR-SEINE
NL

COURIR

MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME
NL

NL

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
CCS SAGEM

NL

NL

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS

NL

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL

NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
RAMBOUILLET SPORTS

US BALLANCOURT

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

ELAN CHEVILLY-LARUE

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

Tps
01:18:05
01:18:24
01:22:43
01:25:54
01:26:25
01:27:46
01:32:12
01:33:32
01:34:09
01:34:34
01:35:32
01:35:41
01:36:51
01:37:53
01:38:21
01:38:38
01:38:53
01:39:00
01:39:16
01:40:00
01:40:22
01:41:11
01:41:21
01:41:36
01:42:04
01:42:07
01:42:16
01:42:57
01:43:18
01:43:29
01:43:43
01:43:47
01:43:47
01:44:27
01:44:38
01:45:06
01:45:48
01:46:08
01:46:28
01:48:03
01:48:24
01:48:45
01:49:04
01:49:14
01:49:39
01:49:56
01:50:05
01:50:19
01:50:37
01:50:59
01:51:07
01:51:11
01:51:52
01:52:29
01:52:49

Place Categ Dos

ON—= 0000 O0CO0OUUNRARPRPRODLWWLWMNDN=O A =20ON =

10

21

65
47
43
67
48
56
8
50
5
88
85
27
46
89
»
13
16
94
74
41
55
45
2
57
104
80
29
21
86
82
54
49
91
20
78
42
97
6
44
53
64
84
87
51
23
30
83
70
100
69
93
73
81
31
25

Moy
16,14
16,07
15,23
14,67
14,58
14,36
13,67
13,47
13,38
13,32
13,19
13,17
13,01
12,87
12,81
12,77
12,74
12,73
12,69
12,6
12,55
12,45
12,43
12,4
12,34
12,34
12,32
12,24
12,2
12,18
12,15
12,14
12,14
12,06
12,04
11,99
11,91
11,87
11,83
11,66
11,62
11,59
11,55
11,53
11,49
11,46
11,45
11,42
11,39
11,35
11,34
11,33
11,26
11,2
11,17



56 DELHOTAL VALERIE
57 ARNAUD MARTIAL
58 DOYEN PATRICE
59 GUIOMAR LAURENT
60 LE CORRE MARC
61 VECCHI BEATRICE
62 VECCHI MICHEL
63 LIVET JEAN
64 MARGUERITE LAURENT
65 DE SOUSA PHILIPPE
66 COCHIN JOEL
67 RANCOULE MARTINE
68 GUYERY CHRISTIAN
69 CARMONT NIANAI
70 CLERTON GERARD
71 CLERTON PHILIPPE
72 BIZOT RAYMONDE
73 BOUGUENNEC JEAN-LUC
74 LARIVIERE STEPHANE
75 RAIMOND JEAN PIERRE
76 GUSMANN LAURENT
77 CHARTIER THEIRRY
78 ALESSANDRONI MAXIME
79 LUNEAU VINCENT
80 ULYSSE MARTIAL
81 SOORES ANTOINE
82 OGER NATHALIE
83 RATHERY SERGE
84 LE SAEC GILBERT
85 LASSIBILLE ELIANE
86 GUEROULT NADEGE
87 BIZOT ALAIN
88 GOYET ROBERT
89 BAUCHAIS BEATRICE
90 BEN DAAS ABDELHAMID
91 HOUDIN SOPHIE
92 COCHET PATRICE
93 GRUNBLATT PAUL
94 MOUSQUES PATRICK
95 FAGET ALAIN
96 DESHAYES LAURA
97 CAILLAT OLIVIER
98 BERARD KARL
99 TESNIER MARTINE
100 HENRY SERGE
101 DUHEM CHRYSTELLE
102 BOISSONNET MARCELLE
103 CRESSON JEAN MICHEL

SEF

119685 V1M
664717 V1M
ViM

SEM

V2F

vam

618002 V1M
ViM

SEM

ViM

580179 V2F
219059 Va2M
V1F

vam

SEM

V3F

ViM

ViM

SEM

SEM

ViM

692870 V3M
429431 V3M
657967 V1M
ViM

ViF
1055903 V3M
vam

V2F
1134402 SEF
V3M

494044 V2M
208421 V1F
1066127 VIM
1059092 V1F
129115 VIM
V3M

ViM

VaM

136288 V1F
ViM

ViM

SEF

ViM

SEF

V4F

SEM

NL

US BALLANCOURT

US BALLANCOURT

NL

NL

NL

NL

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
NL

NL

NL

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
NL

NL

NL

USTR ATHLETISME

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

UA SOCIETE GENERALE

NL

NL

LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
NL

NL

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

USTR ATHLETISME

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
NL

NL

NL

ES SUCY-EN-BRIE

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

01:52:57
01:52:58
01:52:59
01:53:21
01:54:12
01:54:19
01:54:22
01:54:54
01:55:09
01:55:41
01:56:26
01:56:27
01:57:08
01:57:35
01:57:38
01:57:38
01:57:42
01:57:44
01:58:14
01:58:53
01:59:02
02:00:20
02:00:22
02:01:12
02:01:27
02:01:28
02:01:52
02:02:10
02:02:10
02:03:00
02:04:11
02:04:54
02:05:16
02:05:17
02:05:20
02:05:25
02:05:54
02:06:26
02:06:27
02:06:38
02:09:59
02:10:49
02:11:14
02:11:21
02:11:22
02:15:11
02:36:20
02:40:49

2 76
24 58
25 61
26 101
17 108

1 95
10 96
27 39
28 79
18 107
29 52

11 37

12 17
19 24

30 4

20 60
21 77
32 105

33 103
34 102
4 10
7 75
13 72
3 92
3 34
8 12
14 68
5 32
35 33
6 38

9 22
37 63
15 62

7 106
38 90

40 59
5 14
1 15

22 109

11,16
11,15
11,15
11,12
11,03
11,02
11,02
10,97
10,94
10,89
10,82
10,82
10,76
10,72
10,71
10,71
10,71
10,7
10,66
10,6
10,59
10,47
10,47
10,4
10,37
10,37
10,34
10,31
10,31
10,24
10,15
10,09
10,06
10,06
10,05
10,05
10,01
9,97
9,96
9,95
9,69
9,63
9,6
9,59
9,59
9,32
8,06
7,84



